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AP 004 tyvek cash tag - 1 Tab

 255 mm

2
5
 m

m

size

2
0
 m

m1
0
0
0
0
0 1

0
0
0
0
0

14 mm

Preparation of the project

170 mm (the best visibility)

printing surface

File format: cdr (to version X7), eps, ai, pdf 
Text changed into curves
Colors in Pantone

printable area


